Race Date
August 24, 2019

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

Team - Body First

1 5256
2 5246
3 5054
4 5095
5 5015
6 5068
7 5316
8 5035
9 5151
10 5036
11 5397
12 5121
13 5275
14 5150
15 5456
16 5071
17 5116
18 5209

Joe Moore

Chris Melgares
Kory Cool

Greg Faison
Kimberly Beneke
Rachel Cunningham
Andrea Rose
Dennis Brox

Will Hageman
Lydia Brox

Tim Davenport
Justin Geering
Trina O'Hare
Amy Hageman
Sherry Nelson
Mary Davenport
Tegan Gagnon
Doug Kinney

Team - Manko Window Systems

5259
5214
5237
5367

A WDN P

Eric Morin

Justin Klozenbucher
Nicklas Markson
Nissa Titterton

Team - The Loan Rangers

5283
5194
5365
5285
5255
5251
5113
5024
5023
5309
5346
5182
5262
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Terri Payne

Alfred Jackson
Michael Thomas
Kimberly Peddicord
Dustin Moody
Katherine Miller
Ben Fulk

Jennifer Boswell
Barry Boswell
Tessie Riffel
Shawn Smith
Jasmine Humphries
Cameron Mott

5K Run

Class - 1 Corporate Challenge

City

Team Score (times):

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

Team Score (times):

KS
KS
KS
KS

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

Team Score (times):

Westmoreland KS

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
St. George KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
St. George KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:10:52.3
M 1 1 14:35.6 14:35.6
M 2 3 14:57.1 29:32.8
M 3 6 15:54.2 45:27.0
M 60 66 25:25.2 1:10:52.3
F 61 127 25:25.5 1:36:17.8
F 71 198 26:07.7 2:02:25.5
F 74 272 26:12.5 2:28:38.1
M 77 349 26:17.0 2:54:55.2
M 138 487 30:14.6  3:25:09.9
F 140 627 30:28.1 3:55:38.0
M 179 806 33:07.3 4:28:45.3
M 182 988 33:25.1 5:02:10.5
F 271 1259 42:14.1 5:44:24.6
F 277 1536 42:38.8 6:27:03.4
F 292 1828 45:16.6 7:12:20.1
F 367 2195 53:29.4 8:05:49.5
F 406 2601 56:47.0 9:02:36.6
M 442 3043 1:03:22.4 10:05:59.0
Finish Position - 2
1:39:57.6
M 8 8 19:30.3 19:30.3
M 10 18 19:43.0 39:13.4
M 58 76 25:19.9 1.04:33.3
F 201 277 35:24.2 1:39:57.6
Finish Position- 3
1:43:50.5
F 13 13 20:36.7 20:36.7
M 70 83 26:02.3 46:39.1
M 102 185 27:57.0 1:14:36.1
F 126 311 29:14.4 1:43:50.5
M 150 461 30:46.2 2:14:36.7
F 153 614 30:54.1 2:45:30.9
M 154 768 30:54.3 3:16:25.2
F 162 930 31:25.4 3:47:50.7
M 184 1114 33:56.2 4:21:46.9
F 203 1317 35:27.4 4:57:14.4
M 221 1538 37:09.1 5:34:23.5
F 251 1789 40:26.1 6:14:49.6
M 257 2046 40:40.2 6:55:29.8

08/24/2019 12:10:37



Race Date
August 24, 2019

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

Team - The Loan Rangers

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

5250
5040
5114
5115
5073
5037
5196
5332
5238
5014
5284
5094
5323
5280

Allison Miller
Madison Butler
Kim Fulk

Lily Fulk
Chanta-Leiana Davis
Trudy Buchanan
Marsha Jarvis
Victoria Schwerdt
Santa Martinez
Jojo Bellinder
Ashley Peck
Abbi Enzbrenner
Tania Sarabia

Jaymie Paavola-Luckert

5K Run

Class - 1 Corporate Challenge

City

Team Score (times):

Junction City KS

Manhattan
St. George
St. George
Manhattan

KS
KS
KS
KS

Alta Vista KS

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
St. George
Manhattan
St. George

Team - Kaw Valley Greenhouses, Inc
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5038
5274
5051
5088
5085
5063
5328
5378
5086
5087
5203
5202

Jacob Buessing
Paul Nyberg
Jordan Chen
Knute Edmunds
Christine Edmunds
Bob Crawford
Rebecca Schroeder
Randy Walker
Cindy Edmunds
Holly Edmunds
Sarah Kidd

Daniel Kidd

Team Score (times):

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

La Farge WI

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

Team - Eastside & Westside Markets
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5282
5269
5268
5488
5160
5276
5406
5224
5442

Logon Payne
Brody Nelson
Beckett Nelson
Natalie Leiker
Erica Hecht
Terry Olson
Ashton Nelson
Breanne Kruse
Christina Griese

Team Score (times):

Manhattan

Council Grove KS
Council Grove KS

Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

Council Grove KS

Manhattan
Manhattan

Results by www.LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
1:43:50.5
F 278 2324 42:41.6 7:38:11.4
F 311 2635 48:40.2 8:26:51.7
F 315 2950 49:13.4 9:16:05.2
F 318 3268 49:16.6 10:05:21.8
F 322 3590 49:32.4 10:54:54.3
F 328 3918 51:27.9 11:46:22.2
F 361 4279 53:10.3 12:39:32.5
F 389 4668 55:06.3 13:34:38.9
F 451 5119 1:06:37.2 14:41:16.1
F 452 5571 1:06:37.6 15:47:53.8
F 453 6024 1:06:39.7 16:54:33.5
F 456 6480 1:06:58.2 18:01:31.7
F 457 6937 1:06:58.6 19:08:30.4
F 458 7395 1:07:18.4 20:15:48.9
Finish Position- 4
1:47:04.7
M 6 6 18:38.3 18:38.3
M 36 42 23:44.7 42:23.1
F 163 205 31:49.4 1:14:125
M 176 381 32:52.2 1:47:04.7
F 266 647 42:00.7 2:29:05.5
M 307 954 47:16.2 3:16:21.7
F 325 1279 50:54.1 4:07:15.9
M 327 1606 51:27.6 4:58:43.5
F 337 1943 52:03.9 5:50:47.4
F 338 2281 52:05.1 6:42:52.6
F 446 2727 1:04:40.9 7:47:33.5
M 447 3174 1:04:41.8 8:52:15.3
Finish Position- 5
1:47:07.6
M 81 81 26:29.7 26:29.7
M 85 166 26:44.7 53:14.5
M 91 257 26:52.9 1:20:07.4
F 92 349 27:00.1 1:47:07.6
F 99 448 27:44.7 2:14:52.3
F 101 549 27:55.0 2:42:47.3
M 123 672 29:04.5 3:11:51.9
F 124 796 29:07.7 3:40:59.7
F 170 966 32:44.2 4:13:43.9

08/24/2019 12:10:37



Race Date
August 24, 2019

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

Team - Eastside & Westside Markets

10 5271
11 5405
12 5158
13 5159

Megan Nelson
Ann Marie Katt
Carla Hayes
Justin Hayes

Team - CenterPointe Physicians

5413
5344
5025
5050
5372
5331
5017
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Team - Adiofit

5464
5463
5221
5300
5418
5465
5426
5493
5427
5425
5363
5008
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Brent Bergman
Heather Sloan
Erika Boyett
Segen Chase
Cheryl Urban
Kayla Schultz
Kara Bergman

Alex Luna

Bayo Adio
Peggy Kothmann
Kim Reeves
Robin Blume
Rachel Hansen
Morgan Roberts
Amy Steiner
Camilla Roberts
Taylor Roberts
Lisa Tatonetti
Jennifer Anthony

Team - Team Meadowlark

5234
5180
5254
5507
5055
5370
5162
5161
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Brent Maner
Sara Hillard
Jayme Minton
Lisa Edelman
Bob Cooper
Alyssa Tucker
Jeff Heidbreder
Elliot Heidbreder

5K Run
Class - 1 Corporate Challenge
Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:47:07.6
Junction City KS F 282 1248 43:32.3  4:57:16.3
Manhattan KS F 284 1532 44:10.6 5:41:26.9
Topeka KS F 290 1822 44:57.3 6:26:24.3
Topeka KS M 294 2116 45:34.4 7:11:58.7
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:56:52.4
Manhattan KS M 55 55 25:17.2 25:17.2
Wamego KS F 98 153 27:26.3 52:43.6
Manhattan KS F 152 305 30:51.2 1:23:34.9
Manhattan KS F 180 485 33:17.5 1:56:52.4
Manhattan KS F 326 811 50:55.6 2:47:48.0
Junction City KS F 402 1213 56:39.4 3:44:27.5
Manhattan KS F 403 1616 56:39.6 4:41:07.2
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 2:01:11.0
Manhattan KS M 43 43 24:30.3 24:30.3
Manhattanmanhattan M 51 94 25:09.0 49:39.4
Manhattan KS F 190 284 34:12.4 1:23:51.8
Wamego KS F 225 509 37:19.1 2:01:11.0
Onaga KS F 227 736 37:19.2 2:38:30.2
Manhattan KS F 279 1015 42:50.5 3:21:20.8
Manhattan KS F 349 1364 52:45.9 4:14:06.7
Wamego KS F 368 1732 53:30.7 5:07:37.4
Manhattan KS F 386 2118 54:40.5 6:02:18.0
Manhattan KS F 387 2505 54:40.6 6:56:58.7
Manhattan KS F 416 2921 59:02.1 7:56:00.8
Manhattan KS F 417 3338 59:02.4 8:55:03.3
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 2:05:38.1
Manhattan KS M 120 120 28:58.3 28:58.3
Manhattan KS F 136 256 30:01.8 59:00.1
Manhattan KS F 159 415 31:03.9 1:30:04.1
Wamego KS F 204 619 35:33.9 2:05:38.1
Lawrence KS M 206 825 35:37.2 2:41:15.3
Manhattan KS F 218 1043 36:56.0 3:18:11.4
Manhattan KS M 226 1269 37:19.2 3:55:30.6
Manhattan KS F 228 1497 37:19.4 4:32:50.0

08/24/2019 12:10:37



Race Date
August 24, 2019

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run

Team - Team Meadowlark

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

5272
5056
5310
5226
5244
5384
5200
5245
5383
5163
5492
5199

Christine Norris
Lea Cooper
Michele Riter
Antoinette Labue
Aubrey Meeker
Brennan Williams
Taylor Kaump
Susan Meeker
Jackson Weston
Chelsea Heidrick
Mike Larkin
Angela Jordan

Team - Vanderbilts
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5048
5168
5374
5166
5165
5295
5373
5318
5317
5164
5167
5375
5417

NCS

5057

Christine Chainey
Kendall Heinisch
Tatum Vanderbilt
Cole Heinisch
Brad Heinisch
Cheri Pugh

Jan Vanderbilt
Tracy Rose
Bradley Rose
Aimee Heinisch
Grant Heinisch
Tricia Vanderbilt
Kathleen McPeak

Jeanne Copeland

Final Team Results

5K Run

City

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Lawrence KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Saint George KS
Manhattan KS
Randolph KS
Saint George KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Team Score (times):

Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS

Class - 1 Corporate Challenge

Team Score (times):

Wamego KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 8
2:05:38.1

F 234 1731 38:18.4 5:11:08.5

F 270 2001 42:13.4 5:53:21.9

F 297 2298 46:05.2 6:39:27.2

F 300 2598 46:49.5 7:26:16.8

F 374 2972 53:57.0 8:20:13.9

F 375 3347 53:57.1 9:14:11.0

F 376 3723 53:57.6 10:08:08.7

F 393 4116 55:32.3 11:03:41.1

M 394 4510 55:35.5 11:59:16.6

F 395 4905 55:35.9 12:54:52.6

M 412 5317 58:38.8 13:53:31.4

F 441 5758 1:03:05.4 14:56:36.9
Finish Position- 9

3:06:18.9

F 144 144 30:41.7 30:41.7

F 329 473 51:36.8 1:22:18.5

F 330 803 51:38.9 2:13:57.4

M 344 1147 52:21.4 3:06:18.9

M 345 1492 52:23.3 3:58:42.2

F 362 1854 53:13.2 4:51:55.4

F 363 2217 53:13.4 5:45:08.9

F 372 2589 53:32.2 6:38:41.2

M 373 2962 53:33.1 7:32:14.3

F 382 3344 54:26.7 8:26:41.1

M 383 3727 54:30.4 9:21:11.6

F 384 4111 54:32.4 10:15:44.0

F 404 4515 56:43.0 11:12:27.0
Finish Position - Inc.

F 164 164 31:57.4 31:57.4

08/24/2019 12:10:37



Race Date
August 24, 2019

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run

Team - IACH Sole Mates

5281
5099
5228
5078
5371
5127
5261
5192
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Robert Parish
Sean Fink
Eder Lemus
Arica Doll
Douglas Turner
Davina Goines
Kegan Mosier
Natalie loerger

Team - Coyote Crazy

1 5062
2 5458
3 5394
4 5304
5 5409
6 5306
7 5411
8 5408
9 5410
10 5412
11 5205
12 5110
13 5499
14 5100
15 5420
16 5061
17 5108
18 5395
19 5436
20 5496
21 5438
22 5104
23 5460
24 5498
25 5107
26 5305
27 5103
28 5101
29 5102
30 5003
31 5207

Results by www.LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com

Huey Counts
Dylan Ford
Rebekah Thomas
Cooper Rider
Maddox Bartley
Kent Rider

Aj Bartley

Ranae Veal
Caysen Bartley
Julie Bartley
Steven Kimmi
Jessica Flynn
Hannah Anguiano
Abby Fiske
Peyton Schoone
April Counts
Sheila Fiske
Barbara Thomas

Jodi Degraffenried

Steven Anguiano
Amy Wickersham
J.b. Fiske
Marcia Nieder
Emily Steele
Rick Fiske
Dennis Rider
Cobey Fiske
Cade Fiske
Chase Fiske
Jessie Ammann
Skyler King

Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 2 Social Teams

City

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
Chapman KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Team Score (times):

Salina KS
Bennington KS
Chapman KS
Plattsburg MO
Abilene KS
Plattsburg MO
Abilene KS
Abilene KS
Abilene KS
Abilene KS
Tescott KS
Solomon KS
Abilene KS
Abilene KS
Manhattan KS
Salina KS
Bennington KS
Chapman KS
Abilene KS
Abilene KS
Junction City KS
Enterprise KS
Amsterdam MO
Abilene KS
Bennington KS
Abilene KS
Solomon KS
Manhattan KS
Solomon KS
Abilene KS
Manhattan KS

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
1:33:24.9
M 18 18 21:11.2 21:11.2
M 20 38 21:51.8 43:03.0
M 50 88 25:06.1 1:.08:09.1
F 54 142 25:15.7 1:33:24.9
M 66 208 25:54.1 1:59:19.0
F 122 330 29:00.3 2:28:19.4
M 145 475 30:43.1 2:59:02.6
F 146 621 30:43.7 3:29:46.3
Finish Position - 2
1:35:16.0

M 22 22 22:09.7 22:09.7
M 34 56 23:38.5 45:48.3
F 41 97 24:09.3 1.09:57.6
M 57 154 25:18.4 1:35:16.0
M 208 362 35:52.9 2:11:08.9
M 217 579 36:44.8 2:47:53.7
M 222 801 37:11.4 3:25:05.1
F 223 1024 37:11.6 4:.02:16.7
M 261 1285 40:59.0 4:43:15.8
F 262 1547 41:14.2 5:24:30.0
M 272 1819 42:20.5 6:06:50.6
F 291 2110 45:14.2 6:52:04.8
F 296 2406 45:36.5 7:37:41.3
F 303 2709 47:02.6 8:24:44.0
F 304 3013 47:03.4 9:11:47.4
F 306 3319 47:15.9 9:59:03.3
F 308 3627 47:16.2 10:46:19.6
F 335 3962 51:58.4 11:38:18.1
F 336 4298 52:02.3 12:30:20.4
M 352 4650 52:48.1 13:23:08.5
F 355 5005 52:54.1 14:16:02.6
M 357 5362 53:06.1 15:09:08.7
F 365 5727 53:16.2 16:02:24.9
F 371 6098 53:32.2 16:55:57.2
M 398 6496 55:55.8 17:51:53.1
M 399 6895 56:02.1 18:47:55.2
M 421 7316 1:00:21.8 19:48:17.1
M 422 7738 1:00:22.1 20:48:39.2
M 424 8162 1:00:32.9 21:49:12.2
F 425 8587 1:00:52.7 22:50:05.0
F 431 9018 1:01:16.2 23:51:21.2

08/24/2019 12:10:37



Race Date
August 24, 2019

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run

Team - Coyote Crazy

32
33
34
35
36

5366
5105
5422
5421
5307

Quenton Timm
Jason Fiske
Walter Holt
Debbie Holt
Mary Rider

Team - TEAM GRAMPIE
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5187
5416
5190
5414
5189
5191
5188
5186

Caeleb Hutchinson
Andy Hutchinson
Kristie Hutchinson
Drew Hutchinson
Jack Hutchinson
Vivian Hutchinson
Frankie Hutchinson
Bo Hutchinson

Team - Sean's Super Squad
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5401
5123
5392
5242
5139
5070
5355
5381
5136
5213
5138
5137
5084
5292
5124
5443
5462

Trent Dunlap
Lisa Githens
Hayden Cyr
Tiffany McNutt
Ryan Grieves
Amber Cyr
Bethany Stock
Bonnie Wellmeier
Jilliann Gray
Margie Klocke
Steve Gray
Kristin Gray
Mary Ebert

Pam Phinney
Sean Githens
Kim Rothwell
Donald Rothwell

Team - Team Cookie

1

5347

Taylor Smith

Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 2 Social Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:35:16.0
Abilene KS M 432 9450 1:01:18.3 24:52:39.6
Abilene KS M 461 9911 1:07:39.8 26:00:19.4
Abilene KS M 462 10373 1:07:41.2 27:08:00.7
Abilene KS F 463 10836 1:07:45.0 28:15:45.7
Abilene KS F 471 11307 1:13:26.8 29:29:12.5
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:44:54.3
Manhattan KS M 27 27 22:51.0 22:51.0
Manhattan KS M 31 58 23:18.7 46:09.8
Manhattan KS F 67 125 25:55.9 1:12:05.7
Manhattan KS M 172 297 32:485 1:44:54.3
Manhattan KS M 175 472 32:49.2 2:17:43.6
Manhattan KS F 380 852 54:06.1 3:11:49.7
Manhattan KS M 409 1261 57:47.5 4:09:37.2
Manhattan KS M 410 1671 57:49.6 5:07:26.9
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:45:53.5
Manhattan KS M 49 49 25:05.6 25:05.6
Manhattan KS F 65 114 25:52.7 50:58.4
Clay Center KS M 89 203 26:49.9 1:17:48.3
Manhattan KS F 104 307 28:05.1 1:45:53.5
Manhattan KS M 106 413 28:15.6 2:14:09.1
Manhattan KS F 121 534 29:00.2 2:43:09.3
Manhattan KS F 232 766 38:06.2 3:21:15.5
Manhattan KS F 281 1047 43:14.9 4:04:30.5
Manhattan KS F 310 1357 48:28.4 4:52:58.9
Manhattan KS F 312 1669 48:51.5 5:41:50.5
Manhattan KS M 316 1985 49:15.2 6:31:05.7
Manhattan KS F 319 2304 49:23.5 7:20:29.2
Wamego KS F 433 2737 1:01:52.4 8:22:21.7
Manhattan KS F 434 3171 1:01:52.7 9:24:14.4
Manhattan KS M 445 3616 1:04:33.9 10:28:48.4
Manhattan KS F 459 4075 1:07:24.2 11:36:12.6
Manhattan KS M 460 4535 1:07:24.5 12:43:37.2
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:46:50.0
Merriam KS M 39 39 24:04.0 24:04.0
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Race Date
August 24, 2019

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run
Final Team Results

Team - Team Cookie

5091
5111
5147
5074
5359
5360
5176
5090
5361
5177
5236
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Olivia Eller-Smith
Dustin Forgy
Dany Guzman
Jill Degani
Scott Swaney
Skylar Swaney
Erin Hicks
Paula Eller
Susie Swaney
Hannah Hicks
Stacy Mariano

Team - Team Rasmussen

5260
5319
5109
5440
5439
5232
5009
5257
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Mark Morton
Jimmy Roset
Annie Flanary
Natalie Otto
Jon Otto
John Lovitt
Tammy Bach
Lilly Moore

Team - DBS Energized

5341
5342
5339
5338
5340
5353
5451
5011
5010
5039
5352
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Tinley Sims
Traelan Sims
Matt Sims
Kellie Sims
Tiersyn Sims
Dj Stevenson
Marcus Engraf
Nancy Bartell
Don Bartell
Laura Burns
David Stevenson

Team - Team Rhino

1 5083

Neil Dunn

5K Run

Class - 2 Social Teams

City

Team Score (times):

Shawnee KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Prairie Village KS
Carbondale KS
Carbondale KS
Carbondale KS
Topeka KS
Carbondale KS
Carbondale KS
Carbondale KS

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS
League City TX
League City TX

Oklahoma City OK
Oklahoma City OK

Pleasanton CA
Columbia TN
Garden City KS

Team Score (times):

Riley KS
Riley KS
Riley KS
Riley KS
Riley KS
Riley KS
Wichita KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Riley KS

Team Score (times):

Manhattan KS

Results by www.LetsGoRun.com LetsGoRun.com 7

Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
1:46:50.0
F 40 79 24:04.0 48:08.0
M 113 192 28:37.4 1:16:45.4
F 137 329 30:04.5 1:46:50.0
F 231 560 37:55.0 2:24:45.0
M 239 799 38:40.7 3:03:25.7
M 255 1054 40:35.8 3:44:01.5
F 256 1310 40:35.9 4:24:37.5
F 396 1706 55:445 5:20:22.0
F 401 2107 56:28.8 6:16:50.8
F 439 2546 1:02:29.6 7:19:20.4
F 440 2986 1:02:33.5 8:21:54.0
Finish Position- 6
1:57:58.9
M 38 38 23:55.0 23:55.0
M 112 150 28:34.9 52:30.0
F 167 317 32:23.4 1:24:53.4
F 177 494 33:05.4 1:57:58.9
M 202 696 35:26.1 2:33:25.0
M 370 1066 53:31.3 3:26:56.4
F 388 1454 54:49.7 4:21:46.1
F 391 1845 55:19.6 5:17:05.8
Finish Position- 7
2:16:19.0
F 125 125 29:12.8 29:12.8
M 191 316 34:21.9 1:03:34.7
M 193 509 34:27.1 1:38:01.9
F 233 742 38:17.1 2:16:19.0
F 243 985 39:40.3 2:55:59.4
M 246 1231 39:56.3 3:35:55.8
M 309 1540 48:06.7 4:24:02.5
F 429 1969 1:01:03.9 5:25:06.4
M 430 2399 1:01:05.9 6:26:12.3
F 466 2865 1:09:36.7 7:35:49.1
M 470 3335 1:10:12.4 8:46:01.5
Finish Position- 8
2:21:05.0
M 147 147 30:44.4 30:44.4

08/24/2019 12:10:37



Race Date
August 24, 2019

Team - Team Rhino

5287 Julie Pentz
Max Dunn
5081 Jack Dunn

Team - VIPD

5154 Richard Hammel
5279 Mike Otto

5243 Gail McPeak
5173 John Henderson

A WDN P

Team - Hillbilly Teeth

5092 Sara Elliott

5028 Jessie Brintnall
5273 Lexi Norris

5216 Delaney Koerperich
5220 Angela Kohls

ga b~ WN P

Team - Team Granny

5349 Tim Snodgrass
5348 Sadellia Snodgrass
5290 Lynette Phillips
5291 Michael Phillips

A WDN P

Team - Guy Riggs Family

1 5093 Kendall Ens

Team - Luhulio

2019 Speedy PD 5K and Family Fun Run

Final Team Results

1 5293
2 5197

Hellen Pollizi
Kelly Johnson

5K Run
Class - 2 Social Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulativ
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 2:21:05.0
Manhattan KS F 196 343 34:41.6 1:05:26.0
Manhattan KS M 224 567 37:18.3 1:42:44.4
Manhattan KS M 236 803 38:20.6 2:21:05.0
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 3:50:15.0
Manhattan KS M 299 299 46:39.2 46:39.2
Salina KS M 324 623 50:50.6 1:37:29.8
Wamego KS M 405 1028 56:43.3 2:34:13.1
Junction City KS M 473 1501 1:16:01.8 3:50:15.0
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 3:59:08.1
Manhattan KS F 348 348 52:44.4 52:44.4
Lawrence KS F 435 783 1:02:05.0 1:54:49.4
Lawrence KS F 436 1219 1:02:08.5 2:56:58.0
Lawerence KS F 437 1656 1:02:10.1 3:59:08.1
Manhattan KS F 443 2099 1:03:22.8 5:02:31.0
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 4:20:36.5
Garland TX M 427 427 1:00:58.3 1:00:58.3
Garland TX F 428 855 1:00:59.1 2:01:57.4
Alma KS F 464 1319 1:09:19.3 3:11:16.8
Alma KS M 465 1784 1:09:19.7 4:20:36.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Manhattan KS M 151 151 30:46.6 30:46.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Shawnee KS F 350 350 52:47.2 52:47.2
Manhattan KS F 351 701 52:47.3 1:45:34.5
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